

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5623 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

C.C.E.,BHOPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.MONI COLOURS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit Minocha, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Sole respondent has been served by courier but there  
is no appearance.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar