

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).5623 OF 2009

C.C.E.,BHOPAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.MONI COLOURS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay, c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 12/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG.
Mr. Anubhav Kumar,Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag the appeal along with Civil Appeal
No.7060 of 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar